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GLOBAL_

Emphasiz
Dbl_Strk
Dbl_Strk
SuprScrp
SuprScrp
SubScrpt
SubScrpt

Char_Set_1
Char_Set_2

sng
on
off
on
off
on
off
on
off
on
off
on
off

YPE Escape codes 13
(Beq)
Underline
Underline
Emphasize

78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

{27}-{1}
{27}-{0}
{27}E
{27}F
{271G
{27}H
{27}s{0}
{27}T
{27}s{1}
{27}T
{27}y{7}
{27}y{6}




